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Wettkampf-Nr. 35

200m Lagen Manner Vorlauf
01:50,08 Ryan Lochte
01:51,72 Markus Rogan
01:53,25 Markus Deibler

Weltrekord
Europarekord
Deutscher Rekord

Offene Wertung
Fabian Schwingenschlogl
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00:25,48 00:57,44
Markus Gierke
00:25,58 00:56,60
Michel Ziemann
00:26,34 00:57,10
Robin Backhaus
00:25,47 00:56,21
Vasili Danilov
00:26,90 00:58,34
Gianni Ferrero
00:26,65 00:56,49
Clemens Kaiser
00:26,94 00:58,68
Rico Stockmann
00:25,72 00:56,75
Jamie Berger

00:26,74 00:57,73
Ensar Hajder
00:26,61 00:58,70

. Christoph Borek

00:26,22 00:57,22

01:31,98

01:31,90

01:32,58

01:32,80

01:33,10

01:33,50

01:34,46

01:34,54

01:33,96

01:34,66

01:34,24

David Thomasberger

00:27,06

Robert Bigelmann
00:26,42

Christian vom Lehn

00:26,56 00:59,52

. André Biere
00:26,59 00:57,96

. Julius Klein
00:26,55 00:57,61
Christopher Fischer
00:26,86 00:57,63

. Bastian Schorr
00:26,69 00:59,00
Felix Eigel
00:27,28 00:58,60

. Jonah Anten
00:26,27 00:57,32

. Joe Wolfram
00:26,73

. Toni Pinkes
00:27,21
Romano Hoffmann
00:26,93 00:58,72
Tom Heclau
00:26,71 00:58,83
Maik Michalski
00:26,94 00:59,38

Marcel Karow
00:26,21 00:58,00

. Jonas Mursak

00:27,13 01:00,59

Fabian Glnther
00:27,43 00:59,31

01:34,71

01:33,56

01:33,69

01:35,06

01:34,36

01:36,20

01:37,10

01:35,71

01:33,60

01:36,03

01:36,73

01:36,09

01:37,33

01:36,24

01:35,07

01:37,85

01:36,56

1991
02:00,10

1991
02:00,47

1992
02:00,72

1989
02:01,40

1988
02:02,44

1992
02:02,67

1993
02:02,98

1991
02:03,14

1993
02:03,40

1991
02:03,43

1991
02:03,69

1996
02:03,87

1992
02:04,02

1992
02:04,06

1990
02:04,51

1995
02:04,66

1995
02:05,19

1992
02:05,29

1993
02:05,59

1994
02:05,67

1995
02:05,76

1990
02:06,47

1993
02:06,97

1995
02:07,12

1989
02:07,22

1990
02:07,39

1997
02:07,77

1990
02:07,92

GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER

USA
AUT

17.12.2010 Dubai
10.12.2009 Istanbul

Hamburger SC r.V. von 18391.2010 Eindhoven

1.FCN Schwimmen

02:00,10 o7

SV Wasserfreunde von 1898 Hannové2:00,47 0.73

SG EWR Rheinhessen-Mainz
SG Neukoélin Berlin

SV Blau-Weil? Bochum

SC Wiesbaden 1911
Swim-Team Elmshorn

SC Chemnitz von 1892

SV Fortschritt Pirna

SG Essen

VfL Sindelfingen

SV Halle (Saale)

SC Poseidon Berlin

Deutscher Schwimm-Verband

SSG Bremen/Bremerhaven

1. Dresdner Schwimmgemeinschaft

SC Wfr. Fulda

SG Bamberg

SSG Leipzig

Eintracht Hildesheim
Saalfelder SV

SG Regio Freiburg

SSG Saar Max Ritter
Aqua Berlin

SC EMPOR Rostock 2000
Maxi Swim-Team Hamm

SG Bamberg

Turn- und Sportverein Huchting

02:00,72 o7
02:01,40 o4
02:02,44 omn1
02:02,67 o.72
02:02,98 o.75
02:03,14 o4
02:03,40 o063
02:03,43 o0.70
02:03,69 o066
02:03,87 o0.74
02:04,02 o.75
02:04,06 o711
02:04,51 oes
02:04,66 o071
02:05,19 o5
02:05,29 o7
02:05,59 on1
02:05,67 o2
02:05,76 0.3
02:06,47 o2
02:06,97 o5
02:07,12 o.69
02:07,22 o072
02:07,39 o8
02:07,77 o.74
02:07,92 o073
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Wettkampf-Nr. 35

200m Lagen Manner Vorlauf

Weltrekord
Europarekord
Deutscher Rekord

Offene Wertung

01:50,08 Ryan Lochte
01:51,72 Markus Rogan
01:53,25 Markus Deibler

29. Simon Becker 1988 GER
00:26,46 00:59,03  01:37,51 02:07,95

30. Nikola Dimitrov 1995 GER
00:27,06 00:59,45  01:37,51 02:08,29

31. Maximilian Wessner 1993 GER
00:27,24 00:59,56  01:36,22 02:08,30

32. Philipp Thiel 1996 GER
00:27,41 01:01,01 01:37,70 02:08,42

33. Andreas Wiesner 1994 GER
00:27,59 00:59,51  01:38,95 02:08,65

34. Marcel Meil} 1991 GER
00:28,09 01:00,86  01:37,93 02:09,11

35. Christian Bauer 1997 GER
00:26,39 01:00,27 01:38,39 02:09,68

36. Christian Wichette 1996 GER
00:27,36 01:00,42 01:39,81 02:10,05

37. Timo Zwiesigk 1995 GER
00:27,08 00:59,40  01:39,07 02:10,21

38. Marvin Rissmann 1995 GER
00:27,32 01:00,02 01:39,53 02:10,31

39. Tommi Wolst 1996 GER
00:27,96 01:00,67 01:40,08 02:11,04

40. Bjorn Globke 1994 GER
00:28,37 01:03,04  01:39,51 02:11,38
Abgemeldet nicht am Start
Marc Fahning 1993 GER
Christoph Kliskens 1993 GER
Nicht am Start
Lukas Sienz 1994 GER

USA
AUT

17.12.2010 Dubai

10.12.2009

Istanbul

Hamburger SC r.V. von 18391.2010 Eindhoven

SC Wiesbaden 1911

SG Stadtwerke Miinchen
SG Dortmund
Wasserfreunde Spandau 04
1.Paderborner SV
Aachener SV 06

SCW Eschborn

PSV Schwerin

Berliner TSC

TuS Westfalia Hombruch
SSG Leipzig

SC EMPOR Rostock 2000

02:07,95
02:08,29
02:08,30
02:08,42
02:08,65
02:09,11
02:09,68
02:10,05
02:10,21
02:10,31
02:11,04
02:11,38

SG EWR Rheinhessen-Mainz
SG EWR Rheinhessen-Mainz

Telekom Post SG Koln

0.74

0.73

0.70

0.66

0.80

0.76

0.72

0.76

0.72

0.72

0.72

0.81

ENM
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